SINCE1958
Model 140-LLI
L I Q U I D  L E V E L  I N D I C A T O R
      Taylor Valve Technology  •  8300 S.W. 8th Street  •  Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73128
TEL  405.787.0145 FAX   800.805.3401 WEB  www.taylorvalve.com INFO   info@taylorvalve.com
Gauge Plug and Probe System
Taylor Valve Gauge Plug® and Gauge Probe® Fittings have been an industry
standard since their invention in 1958 by Julian Taylor. This system provides
the most reliable method of quick gauge integration and sampling in the
world. The easy to use slip-on / slip-off operation will endure any field
environment for millions of cycles without repair or maintenance.
A c c u r a c y .
Q u a l i t y .
S i m p l i c i t y .
Model Numbering System
SYSTEM
Code Description
A Atmospheric
SIGNAL & OUTPUT OPTIONS
Code Description
01 Local Level Indication
02 1 ea SPDT Microswitch
03 2 ea SPDT Microswitches
04 3 ea SPDT Microswitches
05 4 ea SPDT Microswitches
06 5 ea SPDT Microswitches
07 6 ea SPDT Microswitches
08 7 ea SPDT Microswitches
10 4 to 20 mA (Output) 2-wire
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
Code Description
01 2” FNPT SSl
04 2” ANSI 150 SCH40 RF Flange SS
07 2” ANSI 150 SCH40 RF Flange PVC
08 2” Clean Service clamped connector
10 2” Grooved End stainless steel
OPTIONS
Code Description
01 Pulsation Dampener
DIAPHRAGM OPTIONS
Code Description
01 Fluorocarbon
05 Buna “N”
0X Other Materials
LOCAL INDICATOR SCALES
Code Description
 Feet Meters
01 0 to 3 0 to 0.91
02 0 to 4 0 to 1.21
03 0 to 6 0 to 1.82
04 0 to 8 0 to 2.43
05 0 to10 0 to 3.04
06 0 to 12 0 to 3.65
07 0 to 15 0 to 4.57
08 0 to 16 0 to 4.87
09 0 to 20 0 to 6.09
10 0 to 24 0 to 7.31
11 0 to 25 0 to 7.62
12 0 to 30 0 to 9.14
13 0 to 36 0 to 10.97
14 0 to 40 0 to 12.19
15 0 to 48 0 to 14.63
16 0 to 60 0 to 18.28
17 0 to 100% Special Scale
140 - - - - - -
SY
ST

Q u a l i t y .
S i m p l i c i t y .
Model Numbering System
SYSTEM
Code Description
A Atmospheric
SIGNAL & OUTPUT OPTIONS
Code Description
01 Local Level Indication
02 1 ea SPDT Microswitch
03 2 ea SPDT Microswitches
04 3 ea SPDT Microswitches
05 4 ea SPDT Microswitches
06 5 ea SPDT Microswitches
07 6 ea SPDT Microswitches
08 7 ea SPDT Microswitches
10 4 to 20 mA (Output) 2-wire
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
Code Description
01 2” FNPT SSl
04 2” ANSI 150 SCH40 RF Flange SS
07 2” ANSI 150 SCH40 RF Flange PVC
08 2” Clean Service clamped connector
10 2” Grooved End stainless steel
OPTIONS
Code Description
01 Pulsation Dampener
DIAPHRAGM OPTIONS
Code Description
01 Fluorocarbon
05 Buna “N”
0X Other Materials
LOCAL INDICATOR SCALES
Code Description
 Feet Meters
01 0 to 3 0 to 0.91
02 0 to 4 0 to 1.21
03 0 to 6 0 to 1.82
04 0 to 8 0 to 2.43
05 0 to10 0 to 3.04
06 0 to 12 0 to 3.65
07 0 to 15 0 to 4.57
08 0 to 16 0 to 4.87
09 0 to 20 0 to 6.09
10 0 to 24 0 to 7.31
11 0 to 25 0 to 7.62
12 0 to 30 0 to 9.14
13 0 to 36 0 to 10.97
14 0 to 40 0 to 12.19
15 0 to 48 0 to 14.63
16 0 to 60 0 to 18.28
17 0 to 100% Special Scale
140 - - - - - -
SY
ST